Fob Fitny

Jarafas dé despori parsonalaadas
Price List

Conventional plastic bottles (polyethylene) and eco-friendly bottles
(Bio-Bottles).

Bio-Bottles are crafted from Braskem® Green Polyethylene, a renewable material
derived from sugarcane ethanol. This eco-friendly option offers a sustainable
alternative without compromising the quality of conventional plastic. Both options are
BPA-free and ISO 9001 certified, ensuring top-notch safety and quality.

Our bottles can also be fully customised, from the bottle and cap colours to the
design applied. To discover the full range of colours and customisation possibilities,
contact us at info@belobidon.pt.

Quantity

Type Model Size 100 200 300 500 1000

Conventional plastic
(polyethylene)

Conventional plastic | g pouth | sooml | 3,77€ | 278€ | 219€ | 2113€ | 1,88€
(polyethylene)

Conventional plastic

Classic 650 ml 331€ | 236€ | 1,88€ | 1,81€ | 165€

Big Mouth | 750 ml 400€ | 285€ | 225€ | 219€ | 1,94€

(polyethylene)
Bio-Bottle Big Mouth | 600 ml 423€ | 278€ | 238€ | 231€ | 212¢€
Bio-Bottle Big Mouth | 750 ml 438€ | 292€ | 250€ | 244€ | 224€

If you want to order a different quantity, please contact us at info@belobidon.pt,
and we’ll be delighted to assist you!

- The indicated prices include single-colour printing. For prints with more than one
colour, an additional charge of €0.17 per bottle will apply for each extra colour.

- Printing film costs of €60 are not included. This charge applies per colour but is
only incurred for a new design. If the design remains unchanged for future
orders, this fee will not be charged again.

- Design development and shipping costs to EU countries are provided at no
additional cost. For a shipping quote outside the EU, please contact us at
info@belobidon.pt.

- The prices shown do not include VAT, which will be applied at the current rate.
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